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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALUVA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
09/01/2026

To date
09/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 09/01/2026 Ramakrishna Pillai Thankappan Pilla 
(FTHR)

Renju Nivas, 
Thottumughom, Aluva, 
Thottumughom Post, 

683105, Aluva

  

2 09/01/2026 Sreelatha Ramakrishna Pillai 
(HSBN)

Renju Nivas, 
Thottumughom, Aluva, 

Thottumughom P O, 
683105, Aluva

  

3 09/01/2026 Mohammed Althaf K A Abdul Nasar K A 
(FTHR)

21/221 Kadavil House, 
Nochima, Aluva, N A 

D, 683563, Aluva

  

4 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHAZAD 
SHAFEEQ 

SHAFEEQ P K (FTHR) PUTHENVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

MANTHRAKKAL, 
CHOORNIKKARA, 

THAIKKATTUKARA 
P O, 683106, ALUVA

  

5 09/01/2026 SAJAD T A SAHEERA BHANU K 
B (MTHR)

THOPPIL HOUSE, 
KALLUNGAL LANE, 

KEEZHMAD, ALUVA, 
683101, ALUVA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALUVA

Revision identity

6 09/01/2026 SHIJINA P B MUHAMMED  
KABEER C A (HSBN)

PONNAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

KODIKUTHUMALA, 
ALUVA, 

ASHOKAPURAM P O, 
683101, ALUVA

  

7 09/01/2026 NAADIYA T N NAVAS T M  (FTHR) THOPPIL HOUSE, 
KARIMBAD ROAD, 

ALUVA EAST 1, 
ALUVA P O, 683101, 

ALUVA

  

8 09/01/2026 THASMEELA K L LATHEEF K A (FTHR) KARUVALLY 
HOUSE, 

MUTHIRAPADAM 
ROAD, ALUVA, 

THAIKKATTUKARA, 
683106, ALUVA

  

9 09/01/2026 KRISHNAPRIYA T B  SREEJITH R NAIR 
(HSBN)

SREE DEEPAM, 
CHENGAMANAD, 
CHENGAMANAD, 

CHENGAMANAD P O, 
683578, ALUVA

  

10 09/01/2026 FOUSIYA T S SHANAVAS P M 
(HSBN)

PULIMOOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

KUZHIVELIPADY, 
ALUVA, EDATHALA 
P O, 683561, ALUVA

  

11 09/01/2026 SHABNA K S SALAM K P (FTHR) KANJIRATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

DARUSSALAM, 
CHOORNIKKARA, 

THAIKKATTUKARA 
P O, 683106, ALUVA

  

12 09/01/2026 FATHIMATHULRUKSANA 
P A 

ABDUL SALAM P K 
(FTHR)

ARIMBOORAN 
HOUSE, 

SREEMOOLANAGARAM, 
ALUVA, 

SREEMOOLANAGRAM, 
683580, ALUVA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALUVA

Revision identity

13 09/01/2026 ASJAD T U UMMER T K (FTHR) THAZHATHUPURATH, 
SREEBHOOTHAPURAM, 
THEKKUMBHAGOM, 
SREEMOOLANAGARAM, 

683580, ALUVA

  

14 09/01/2026 FATHIMA NEHRIN K 
A

K J AKBAR (FTHR) KATTILAN 
PARAMBU HOUSE, 
PALAPRASSERY, 
CHENGAMANAD, 
CHENGAMANAD, 

683578, ALUVA

  

15 09/01/2026 DIVYA  
MURALEEDHARAN

MURALEEDHARAN 
(FTHR)

PALLIPATTU HOUSE, 
THOTTAKKATTUKARA, 

ALUVA, 
THOTTAKATTUKARA, 
683108, ERNAKULAM

  

16 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIYAS 
N S 

SIDHEEQ N A (FTHR) 9/414,NAMBIPARAMBIL, 
CHIRATHAIKAVU, 

KODIKUTHUMALA, 
ALUVA, 683101, 

ALUVA

  

17 09/01/2026 Muhammed Jhaasim T N Noushad  T M (FTHR) Thachavallath House, 
Purayar, Chengamanad, 
Desom, 683102, Aluva

  

18 09/01/2026 SHIRLEY STEPHEN 
LUIZ

JOHN STEPHEN LUIZ 
(HSBN)

XV 499C ANUGRAHA 
VILLA NO TRL7, 

NEST THE WORLD, 
CHOONDY, 

KEEZHMAD, 
ERUMATHALA P O, 

683112, ALUVA

  

19 09/01/2026 DEVIKA AJITH AJITH SASIDHARAN 
(HSBN)

KAROOSSERIL AJITH 
NIVAS, MEKKAD P O, 

NEDUMBASSRY, 
MEKKAD, 683589, 

ALUVA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALUVA

Revision identity

20 09/01/2026 AKHILA BAIJU BAIJU (FTHR) KOCHITHAZHAM, 
MANAKKAPADY, 
ASOKAPURAM, 

THAIKKATTUKARA, 
683101, ALUVA

  

21 09/01/2026 SHAHANA 
MUHAMMED 
THALHATH 

MUHAMMED 
THALHATH (FTHR)

KALLIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KUNNATHERI, 
CHOORNIKKARA, 

THAIKKATTUKARA 
P O, 683106, ALUVA

  

22 09/01/2026 DHANYA MENON E V UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

14/32 F 
THIRUVATHIRA, 

PAREKKATTIL ROAD 
KUZHIVELIPADY, 

ALUVA EAST, 
EDATHALA P O, 
683561, ALUVA

  

23 09/01/2026 JOHN STEPHEN LUIZ SHERLY STEPHEN 
LUIZ (WIFE)

XV 499C ANUGRAHA 
VILLA NO TRL 7, 

NEST THE WORLD 
CHOONDY, ALUVA, 

ERUMATHALA, 
683112, ALUVA

  

24 09/01/2026 MARIAM  MATHAI MATHAI (FTHR) DEMATTIAS 
CONVENT ,ANGAMALY 

SOUTH PO, 
CHAMPANNOOR, 
NEDUMBASSERY, 

ANGAMALY SOUTH, 
683573, ALUVA

  

25 09/01/2026 ASHIQUE MAJEED MAJEED M M  (FTHR) MUTTATHIL HOUSE, 
THURUTH, ALUVA, 
ALUVA P O, 683101, 

ALUVA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALUVA

Revision identity

26 09/01/2026 SABIYA K K ABDUL AZEEZ P K 
(HSBN)

1/79, KONATHU 
KATTIL, 

THOTTAKATTUKARA, 
ALUVA, ALUVA, 
683108, ALUVA

  

27 09/01/2026 HELNA BENADICT BENADICT P A 
(FTHR)

PALAMATTAM 
HOUSE, GROUND 

ROAD, ALUVA, 
ASOKAPURAM, 
683101, ALUVA

  

28 09/01/2026 ABDU SALAM K K NAFEESA (MTHR) KUZHIYILAKATHOOTT, 
THURUTH, 

CHENGAMANAD, 
ALUVA, 683101, 

ALUVA

  

29 09/01/2026 NOUSHAD K A ALIYAR K M (FTHR) KARIPPAYI  HOUSE, 
KUNNATHERY, 

CHOORNIKKARA, 
THAIKKATTUKARA 
P O, 683106, ALUVA

  

30 09/01/2026 JASMIN ANSARI M ANSARI (HSBN) D2 LANE D BLUE 
HILLOCK VILLAS, 

OPPOSITE 
SNEHALAYAM 

RETREAT CENTRE, 
EDATHALA, ALUVA, 

683101, ALUVA

  

31 09/01/2026 NASSAR K A ADIMAKUNJU K A 
(FTHR)

KALLIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

SREEMOOLANAGARAM, 
THEKKUMBHAGOM, 
SREEMOOLANAGARAM, 

683580, ALUVA

  

32 09/01/2026 SHAJI K A ABDUL AZEEZ P K 
(FTHR)

KONATHUKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

EDAYAPPURAM, 
ALUVA, ALUVA, 
683101, ALUVA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALUVA

Revision identity

33 09/01/2026 MOLY  P V VAREED (FTHR) MARIA NILAYAM 
CONVENT 

CHAMPANNOOR, 
CHAMPANNOOR, 
NEDUMBASSERY, 

ANGAMALY SOUTH, 
683573, ALUVA

  

34 09/01/2026 NOUSHAD T A ENATHY MAKKAR 
(FTHR)

THEKKUMCHERIYIL, 
THIRUNARAYANAPURAM, 
KIZHAKKUMBHAGOM, 

PARAPPURAM, 
683575, ALUVA

  

35 09/01/2026 MAYA SAJEEV SAJEEV KUMAR K R 
(HSBN)

12/315, 
KURUPAMPADY, 

THEVAKKAL, 
ALUVA EAST, V K C 
P O, 682021, ALUVA

  

36 09/01/2026 MANOHARAN 
SHANKARAN NAIR 

SHANKARAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

1/225 - 
KAZHAMATHIL 
HOUSE, NEAR 

RAILWAY STATION, 
CHOWARA, 

CHOWARA P O, 
683571, ALUVA

  

37 09/01/2026 SALMA K M NIYAS P A (HSBN) POOVATHUM 
VEETTIL, 

KEEZHMAD, ALUVA, 
THOTTUMUGHOM P 

O, 683105, ALUVA

  

38 09/01/2026 JUMANA  K N NISAR  K M (FTHR) THACHAYIL, 
MALEKKAPADY, 

ALUVA, EDATHALA, 
683561, ALUVA EAST
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALUVA

Revision identity

39 09/01/2026 KARIYATTIL JOSEPH 
ELSIE

JOSEPH (FTHR) MARIA NILAYAM 
CONVENT 

CHMAPANNOOR, 
CHAMPANNOOR, 
NEDUMBASSERY, 

ANGAMALY SOUTH, 
683573, ALUVA

  

40 09/01/2026 Majida P S Siyad C A (FTHR) Pelil House, Thuruth, 
Chengamanad, Aluva, 

683101, Aluva

  

41 09/01/2026 SMITHA SUDHEESH 
KUMAR 

SUDHEESH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

THOTTTATHUPARMBIL 
HOUSE, 

NALAMMILE, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

ERUMATHALA P O, 
683112, ALUVA

  

42 09/01/2026 MINI SEBASTIAN JOSE K D (HSBN) KUZHUPPILLY 
HOUSE, 

PUTHIYEDOM, 
KIZHAKKUMBHAGOM, 

KANJOOR, 683575, 
ALUVA

  

43 09/01/2026 SREEDEVI GOVINDANKUTTY 
(HSBN)

03/814, 
GOVARDHANAM 

HOUSE, EAST 
KADUNGALLOOR , 

KADEPPILLY ROAD, 
U C COLLEGE P O, 

683102, ALUVA

  

44 09/01/2026 ZUVAIBATHUL 
ASLAMIYA

SALMANUL FARISY 
(FTHR)

11/217 KALARICKAL, 
THURUTH, ALUVA, 

ALUVA, 683101, 
ALUVA

  

45 09/01/2026 REJI M L RAJ P (HSBN) BINDU NIVAS, 
DESOM ROAD, 

THOTTAKKATTUKARA, 
THOTTAKKATTUKARA 

P O, 683108, ALUVA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALUVA

Revision identity

46 09/01/2026 FATHIMA FARHANA 
P K 

KAMARUDEEN A 
(FTHR)

11/212 A 
PULIMOOTTIL 

HOUSE, 
KUZHIVELIPADY, 

ALUVA EAST, 
EDATHALA P O, 
683561, ALUVA

  

47 09/01/2026 SREEDEVI M REGHUNADHAN U 
(HSBN)

11/23-C ULLANTTU 
HOUSE, 

KUZHIVELIPADY, 
ALUVA EAST, 

EDATHALA P O, 
683561, ALUVA

  

48 09/01/2026 ANEER K A ALI KUNJU (FTHR) KANJIRATHINGAL, 
MANAKKAPADY, 

ALUVA, 
ASOKAPURAM, 
683101, ALUVA

  

49 09/01/2026 SAJJAD ASHARAF  K M SALIM (FTHR) KIZHAKKEMADATHIL, 
KUNJATTUKARA, 

ALUVA, EDATHALA, 
683561, ALUVA EAST

  

50 09/01/2026 REGHUNADHAN U RAMACHANDRA 
MENON (FTHR)

11/23-C ULLANATTU 
HOUSE, 

KUZHIVELIPADY, 
ALUVA EAST, 

EDATHALA P O, 
683561, ALUVA

  

51 09/01/2026 Nehad K N K M Najeeb (FTHR) Kalletuparambil House, 
Kallingalparambu, 

Aluva West, N A D Po, 
683563, Aluva

  

52 09/01/2026 SUSANA 
ALEXANDER 

ALEXANDER P A 
(HSBN)

FLAT NO 204 
PALAKKAL HOUSE, 
AISWARYA NAGAR, 

ALUVA, 
THAIKKATTUKARA 
P O, 683106, ALUVA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALUVA

Revision identity

53 09/01/2026 ANJANA SHAJI SHILA SHAJI  (MTHR) KALLATT, 
MULLAMKUZHY, 

KEEZHMAD, 
THOTTUMUGHAM, 

683105, ALUVA

  

54 09/01/2026 Nazni Salam Naseema T M (MTHR) Mundakamattathil 
House, Indian Powran 
Road, Aluva, Aluva, 

683101, Aluva

  

55 09/01/2026 Shahad K N K M Najeeb (FTHR) Kallettuparambil House, 
Kallingal Parambu, 

Aluva West, N A D P O, 
683563, Aluva

  

56 09/01/2026 AALIYA SHAMS MUHAMED 
ALTHWAF V S (HSBN)

VELAKKATHALA 
HOUSE, 

THOTTAKKATTUKARA, 
ALUVA, 

THOTTAKKATTUKARA, 
683108, ALUVA

  

57 09/01/2026 Vysakh  R Rajan  K (FTHR) Vyshnavam edanad 
pisharam, Edanad, 
chowara, chowara, 

683571, Aluva

  

58 09/01/2026 K V GEEVARGHESE CHACKO VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

EZHARAPARAYIL, 
FRIENDSHIP LANE, 

ALUVA, ALUVA, 
683101, ALUVA

  

59 09/01/2026 SAJILA C J JAMAL  (FTHR) MOOZHIKKATHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

SREEBHOOTHAPURAM 
SREEMOOLANAGRAM, 

ALUVA, 
SREEMOOLANAGRAM, 

683580, ALUVA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALUVA

Revision identity

60 09/01/2026 NIYASUDEEN P S SHAJY P Y (FTHR) PUTHANPURAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, NALAM 

MILE, 
VAZHAKKULAM, 

ERUMATHALA P O, 
683112, ALUVA

  

61 09/01/2026 P J  JOSHY P V  JOY (FTHR) 8/525-E 
POOVANTHARA 

HOUSE, NEAR 
TALENT PUBLIC 

SCHOOL, 
CHOORNIKKARA, 

ASOKAPURAM P O, 
683101, ALUVA

  

62 09/01/2026 SUSAN 
GEEVARGHESE 

M K VARGHESE  
(FTHR)

EZHARAPARAYIL, 
FRIENDSHIP LANE, 

ALUVA, ALUVA, 
683101, ALUVA

  

63 09/01/2026 Rianne Anie Varghese Annie Varghese 
(MTHR)

514/14, 5A, Yasoram 
Vilayil, Aluva High 
Road, Aluva, Aluva, 

683101, Aluva

  

64 09/01/2026 ANN ROSE  JOSHY P J JOSHY (FTHR) 8/525-E 
POOVANTHARA 

HOUSE, NEAR 
TALENT PUBLIC 

SCHOOL, 
CHOORNIKKARA, 

ASOKAPURAM P O, 
683101, ALUVA

  

65 09/01/2026 FASIL C FASIL C  (MTHR) 5/37    POOTHANGAL, 
SHANTHIGIRI 

EDATHALA, ALUVA 
EAST, EDATHALA 

NORTH, 683561, 
ALUVA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALUVA

Revision identity

66 09/01/2026 FATHIMA NASLIN 
MA 

SUBAIDA C P (MTHR) MUTHIRAKALAYIL 
HOUSE, NEAR ST 
JOSEPH SCHOOL 

CHUNANGAMVELY, 
ALUVA, EDATHALA, 

683561, ALUVA

  

67 09/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA M A ABOOBAKER M I 
(FTHR)

MUKALARKUDY 
HOUSE, 

KUZHIVELIPADY, 
ALUVA EAST, 

EDATHALA P O, 
683561, ALUVA

  

68 09/01/2026 SANGEETHA NAIR UNNIKRISHNAN S 
(HSBN)

FLAT S 82 FEDERAL 
GARDENS, 

PULINCHOD, ALUVA 
WEST, ALUVA, 
683101, ALUVA

  

69 09/01/2026 JASNA M Y SHIHAB (HSBN) KANAMPURAM, 
NOCHIMA, ALUVA 

EAST, N A D P O, 
683563, ALUVA

  

70 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED AAZIM 
M K 

KADAR PILLAI M K 
(FTHR)

MUTTATHUMKUDY, 
KUTTAMASSERY, 

ALUVA, 
THOTTUMUGHOM, 

683105, ALUVA

  

71 09/01/2026 THAZNIM SHAMEER  BUSHARA 
SHAMEER  (MTHR)

THARAKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, NEAR 

YMCA, ALUVA, 
THOTTUMUGHAM P 

O, 683105, ALUVA

  

72 09/01/2026 ASHRAF  P A ALIYAR (FTHR) PARUTHIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KUNNATHERY, 
CHOORNIKKARA, 

THAIKKATTUKARA 
P O, 683106, ALUVA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALUVA

Revision identity

73 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAIF M 
M

MUHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

MAROTTICKAL 
HOUSE, EDATHALA 

P O, ALUVA, 
EDATHALA, 683561, 

ALUVA

  

74 09/01/2026 SHAIMA P S SHAJAHAN P A 
(FTHR)

PEKKUZHY HOUSE, 
KUNNATHERI, 

THAIKKATTUKARA 
P O 

CHOORNIKKARA, 
THAIKKATTUKARA 
P O, 683106, ALUVA

  

75 09/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ASLAM 

MANOJ (FTHR) PATTARUMADAM 
HOUSE, 

CHUNANGAMVELI, 
CHOONDY, 

ERUMATHALA, 
683112, ALUVA

  

76 09/01/2026 Bensha  Ibrahim T I Ibrahimkutty  T M 
(FTHR)

Tharakathil House, 
Keezhmad, Aluva, 

Erumathala, 683112, 
Aluva

  

77 09/01/2026 SHAMILA M K ASHARAF P A (HSBN) PARUTHIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KUNNATHERI, 
CHOORNIKKARA, 

THAIKKATTUKARA 
P O, 683106, ALUVA

  

78 09/01/2026 MOHAMMEDALI M K KUNJI PAREED 
(FTHR)

MAROTTICKAL 
HOUSE, EDATHALA, 
ALUVA, EDATHALA, 

683561, ALUVA

  

79 09/01/2026 ALTHAF E A ASHARAF E K (FTHR) ETTADAN, 
PENGATTUSSERY, 

ALUVA, 
ERUMATHALA, 
683112, ALUVA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALUVA

Revision identity

80 09/01/2026 T S FATHIMA 
SWALIHA 

T P ZAKARIYA 
(FTHR)

THEKKUMKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

SREEMOOLANAGARAM, 
ALUVA, 

SREEMOOLANAGARAM, 
683580, ALUVA

  

81 09/01/2026 SHIFNA K K  NISAMUDHEEN M B 
(HSBN)

MEENTHARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

THAIKKATTUKARA, 
CHOORNIKKARA, 

THAIKKATTUKARA, 
683106, ALUVA

  

82 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHID K N 

NAVAS  (FTHR) KARIPPAKULAM, 
NOCHIMA, ALUVA 

EAST, N A D P O, 
683563, ALUVA

  

83 09/01/2026 HASNA BASHEER BASHEER T A (FTHR) THEKKEKUNNATH, 
VYSALI ROAD, 
ALUVA EAST, 

EDATHALA, 683561, 
ALUVA

  

84 09/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ASIF P 
A 

ASHARAF  (FTHR) PARUTHIKKAL 
HOUSE, NEAR JUMA 

MASJID 
KUNNATHERY, 

CHOORNIKKARA, 
THAIKKATTUKARA 
P O, 683106, ALUVA

  

85 09/01/2026 JAYALATHA 
MATHEW 

GOVINDAN (FTHR) 1/293-
VELUTHEDATHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, CHOWARA, 

CHOWARA, 
CHOWARA P O, 
683571, ALUVA

  

86 09/01/2026 MANIKUTTAN KUNJAN (FTHR) CHERIYAMPARAMBIL, 
POICKATTUSSERY, 
NEDUMBASSERY, 
CHENGAMANAD, 

683578, ALUVA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALUVA

Revision identity

87 09/01/2026 Vivek Krishna T N K THAMPI (FTHR) PRATHEEKSHA, 
EDAYAPPURAM, 
ALUVA, ALUVA, 
683101, ALUVA

  

88 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHAD K S

K B  SHIHAB (FTHR) 9/389 KURIAPILLY 
HOUSE, 

KODIKUTHUMALA, 
CHOORNIKKARA, 

ASOKAPURAM P O, 
683101, ALUVA

  

89 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFSAL 
M A 

ASHARAF M K (FTHR) MECHERY HOUSE, 
SREEMOOLANAGARAM, 
THEKKUMBHAGOM, 
SREEMOOLANAGARAM, 

683580, ALUVA

  

90 09/01/2026 YASIRA SULTHANA 
A N

NOUSHAD A S (FTHR) ANJIKKATTU 490, 
SREEMOOLANAGARAM, 

CHOWARA, 
SREEMOOLANAGARAM, 

683575, ALUVA

  

91 09/01/2026 Adarsh Krishna T N K THAMPI (FTHR) PRATHEEKSHA, 
EDAYAPPURAM, 
ALUVA, ALUVA, 
683101, ALUVA

  

92 09/01/2026 ABBAS K N NOUSHAD (FTHR) 11/128, KALLUNGAL, 
KUNNATHERY, 
KUNNATHERY, 

THAIKKATTUKARA, 
683106, ALUVA

  

93 09/01/2026 AFIZ UBAID ANJU JOHN (WIFE) XVIII/65(20), 
NAZARETH ROAD, 
Aluva, Aluva, 683101, 

aluva
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALUVA

Revision identity

94 09/01/2026 AJMAL M A ABDUL AZEEZ M M 
(FTHR)

MANIYANPARA 
HOUSE, 

KUNJATTUKARA, 
EDATHALA, 

EDATHALA, 683561, 
ALUVA

  

95 09/01/2026 NOUFIYA P R ABBAS K N (HSBN) 11/128, KALLUNGAL, 
KUNNATHERY, 
KUNNATHERY, 

THAIKKATTUKARA, 
683106, ALUVA

  

96 09/01/2026 ALFI HASSAN NAVAS K S (HSBN) KUNJANPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THOTTAKKATTUKARA, 
ALUVA, 

THOTTAKKATTUKARA, 
683108, ALUVA

  

97 09/01/2026 BELLA MARIA 
THANKACHAN 

THANKACHAN 
KACHAPPILLY 

POULOSE (FTHR)

KACHAPPILLY 
HOUSE, NEAR 

SOCIETY PADY, 
NEDUMBASSERY, 

MEKKAD P O, 683589, 
ALUVA

  

98 09/01/2026 MOHAMMED KUNJU MARAKKAR 
(FTHR)

MECHERY HOUSE, 
SREEMOOLANAGARAM, 
THEKKUMBHAGAM, 
SREEMOOLANAGARAM, 

683580, ALUVA

  

99 09/01/2026 SUDHEER A K KUNJUMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

343 C/24, AYATH, 
SIRAJ NAGAR, 

EDATHALA, 
EDATHALA NORTH P 

O, 683564, ALUVA

  



Jan 10, 2026, 1:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALUVA

Revision identity

100 09/01/2026 MEHBOOB V N RASIYA (MTHR) VELLARKODATH 
HOUSE, MUTTOM, 

THAIKKATTUKARA 
P O 

CHOORNIKKARA, 
THAIKKATTUKARA 
P O, 683106, ALUVA

  

101 09/01/2026 NAZARUDEEN M MUHAMMED 
IQUBAL (FTHR)

BAITHUL HAMD, 
SOUTH CHALACKAL, 

KEEZHMAD, 
MARAMPILLY, 
683105, ALUVA

  

102 09/01/2026 AAIYSHA AMEEN MUHAMMED AMEEN 
U A (FTHR)

11/626 -A ULLADATH 
HOUSE, AL AMEEN 

COLLEGE ROAD, 
ALUVA EAST, 

EDATHALA NORTH P 
O, 683561, ALUVA

  

103 09/01/2026 MARIYAMMU M A ALHAJ K M (HSBN) ADAMKAVIL HOUSE, 
NOCHIMA, ALUVA, N 

A D, 683563, ALUVA

  

104 09/01/2026 FATHIMA FARSANA RIYAS C I (FTHR) CHELACHOTTIL, 
KEEZHMAD, ALUVA, 
THOTTUMUGHOM, 

683105, ALUVA

  

105 09/01/2026 SANA SIRAJ V K SIRAJ (FTHR) VALLINJALIL, 
PALAPRASSERY, 
CHENGAMANAD, 
CHENGAMANAD, 

683578, ALUVA

  

106 09/01/2026 RAHNA JINAN M S FAHMI HUVAID 
(HSBN)

OTTATHAIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MADATHIMOOLA, 
KAPRASSERY, 

CHENGAMANAD, 
683585, ALUVA

  



Jan 10, 2026, 1:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALUVA

Revision identity

107 09/01/2026 KADEEJA KUNJU 
MUHAMMAD 

KUNJUMUHAMMED 
(HSBN)

343/C/24, AYATH, 
SIRAJ NAGAR, 

KODIKUTHUMALA, 
EDATHALA, 683561, 

ALUVA

  

108 09/01/2026 ANJU MATHEW MATHEW (FTHR) 1/293-
VELUTHEDATHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, CHOWARA, 

CHOWARA, 
CHOWARA P O, 
683571, ALUVA

  

109 09/01/2026 VARGHESE K V VAREED (FTHR) KOZHIKKADAN 
HOUSE, KULAKKAD, 

KEEZHMAD, 
ERUMATHALA, 
683112, ALUVA

  

110 09/01/2026 Ramlath Riyas Riyas (HSBN) Kallayi House, 
Kallingalparambu, 

Aluva West, N A D P O, 
683563, Aluva

  

111 09/01/2026 RUKHIYA SHAHUL 
HAMEED

SHAHUL HAMEED 
(HSBN)

KATTIL PARAMBIL, 
GROUND COLONY, 

ALUVA, 
ASOKAPURAM, 
683101, ALUVA

  

112 09/01/2026 HISANA M A ABDUL KHADAR M 
K (FTHR)

MANJALI (H), 
KUNNATHERI, 

ALUVA, 
THAIKKATTUKARA, 

683106, ALUVA

  

113 09/01/2026 Riswan Riyas Riyas (FTHR) Kallayi House, 
Kallingalparambu, 

Aluva West, N A D P O, 
683563, Aluva

  



Jan 10, 2026, 1:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALUVA

Revision identity

114 09/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA K A ABOOBACKER T H 
(FTHR)

KOTTAYIL, 
KUTTAMASSERY, 

ALUVA, 
THOTTUMUGHOM, 

683105, ALUVA

  

115 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED YASIR 
V I 

V K IBRAHIM KUTTY 
(FTHR)

VEL UTHEDATH 
(PARAPPURATH), 

KEEZHMAD, 
KEEZHMAD, 

ERUMATHALA P O, 
683112, ALUVA

  

116 09/01/2026 Rinsiya Riyas Riyas (FTHR) Kallayi House, 
Kallingalparambu, 

Aluva West, N A D P O, 
683563, Aluva

  

117 09/01/2026 RUKSANA M R ABU SUFIYAN M 
(HSBN)

4/66,MKS PARAMBU, 
COMBARAMUKKU, 
MATTANCHERRY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, KOCHI

  

118 09/01/2026 RAMSY K K ASHRAF P A (HSBN) 10/442 N  
PALLATHUPARA 

HOUSE, 
MALIAKKAPADY, 

ALUVA EAST, 
EDATHALA P O, 
683561, ALUVA

  

119 09/01/2026 A A SALMANUL 
FARIS 

ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

1/486-C, 
ANJILIMOOTTIL 

HOUSE, 
KODIKUTHUMALA, 

ASOKAPURAM, 
ALUVA 

ASOKAPURAM, 
683101, ALUVA

  

120 09/01/2026 FARISHA ANEESH ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

VALIYAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, NOCHIMA, 
ALUVA, N A D P O, 

683563, ALUVA
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applications have been received)
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ALUVA

Revision identity

121 09/01/2026 BENAT PAUL P POLACHAN (FTHR) PAYYAPPILLY, 
PARAPPURAM, 

KIZHAKKUMBHAGOM, 
PARAPPURAM, 
683575, ALUVA

  

122 09/01/2026 THOMAS SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN  (FTHR) 17/294, 
VALUMANNEL 
HOUSE, ESTATE 
ROAD, VINTAGE 

VALLEY, 
ERUMATHALA P O, 

683112, ALUVA

  

123 09/01/2026 Prince Andrews Andrews (FTHR) Thekkinedath, 
Keezhmad, Aluva East, 

Erumathala, 683112, 
Aluva

  

124 09/01/2026 LISSAMMA THOMAS THOMAS SEBASTIAN 
(HSBN)

17/294, 
VALUMANNEL 
HOUSE, ESTATE 
ROAD, VINTAGE 

VALLEY, 
ERUMATHALA P O, 

683112, ALUVA

  

125 09/01/2026 Museena TA Abdul  Majeed (FTHR) Thottathil parambil, 
Thaikkattukara, 

Darusalam, 
Thaikkattukara, 683106, 

Aluva

  

126 09/01/2026 JOSEPH THOMAS THOMAS SEBASTIAN 
(FTHR)

17/294, 
VALUMANNEL 
HOUSE, ESTATE 
ROAD, VINTAGE 

VALLEY, 
ERUMATHALA P O, 

683112, ALUVA

  



Jan 10, 2026, 1:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALUVA

Revision identity

127 09/01/2026 BASSAM HAROON HAROON RASHEED 
(FTHR)

MEENTHARAKKAL, 
KUNNATHERI, 

THAIKATTUKARA, 
ALUVA, 683106, 

ALUVA

  

128 09/01/2026 SHEEJA A AYYAPPAN N G 
(HSBN)

03/121, 
NAMBAPPILLY 

HOUSE, 
CHUNANAGAMVELY, 

ALUVA, 
ERUMATHALA P O, 

683112, ALUVA

  

129 09/01/2026 MUHAMMAD HAFIZ 
T N 

NOUSHAD (FTHR) THEKKEKANNOTH, 
KUZHIVELIPADY, 

ALUVA, EDATHALA, 
683561, ALUVA

  

130 09/01/2026 Niranjana Vinod Vinod Kumar (FTHR) XIV/490, Samrudhi, 
House No:28, Jawahar 

Nagar, Muttom, 
Choornikkara, 

Thaikkattukara, 683106, 
Aluva

  

131 09/01/2026 NOUPHI E H SIYAB M S (HSBN) 14/158-B 
MAROTTIKKAL 

HOUSE, 
KUZHIVELIPADY, 

ALUVA EAST, 
EDATHALA P O, 
683561, ALUVA

  

132 09/01/2026 AMEESHA  RASHEED RASHEED  (FTHR) ARA 52, SPW ROAD, 
AMBATKAVU, 

THAIKKATTUKARA, 
683106, ALUVA

  

133 09/01/2026 ADIL MUHAMMED K 
S 

SAMEEL K M (FTHR) KAITHAKOMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MALEPALLY, 
ALUVA, EDATHALA, 

683561, ALUVA
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134 09/01/2026 AMBIKA  T K ANJU (OTHR) CHINNATHUPALLAM, 
KUNNUMPURAM, 
CHENGAMANAD, 
WEST DESOM P O, 

683102, ALUVA

  

135 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMEEN 
K N  

NAVAS  (FTHR) KARIPPAKULAM 
HOUSE, NOCHIMA, 
ALUVA, N A D P O, 

683563, ALUVA

  

136 09/01/2026 Christina Susan 
Abraham

Aby Alexander (FTHR) Parakkal House, 
Patteripuram, Aluva, 
Aluva, 683101, Aluva

  

137 09/01/2026 Anashwara K S Shibu K Y (FTHR) Kaniyankudiyil, 
Keezhmad, Keezhmad, 
Erumathala, 683112, 

Aluva

  

138 09/01/2026 Fardheen Imrosh O S Shameer O Y (FTHR) Ottathai Veedu, 
Edathala North, Aluva 

East, N A D P O, 
683563, Aluva

  

139 09/01/2026 MALIK P B BADARUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

PUTHUSSERYMUGHAL, 
KUZHIVELIPPADY, 

ALUVA EAST, 
EDATHALA, 683561, 

ALUVA

  

140 09/01/2026 ABHAY K K KUTTAPPAN (FTHR) Kulaveli house, 
Choondy, Aluva East, 
Edathala North P O, 

683561, Aluva

  

141 09/01/2026 Muhammed Asif MB Bavakunju KM  (FTHR) Mundakkaparambu(H), 
Malayankadu, 

Keezhmad, 
Thottumugham, 683105, 

Aluva
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142 09/01/2026 VEENA VIJAY ANEESH A.N (HSBN) ARIVALKUDY 
HOUSE, KANJOOR, 

VADAKKUMBHAGOM 
VILLAGE, 

THURAVUMKARA, 
683575, ALUVA

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


